
332 East Seminary Avenue
Wheaton, Illinois 60187

(630) 668–0878

Director of Disabilities Ministry: Julie Clemens, jclemens@college-church.org
Ministry Assoc. STARS - Young Families: Christine Williams, cwilliams@college-church.org
Ministry Assoc. STARS - Young Families Respite & Inclusion: Morgan Dailey, 
                                        mdailey@college-church.org
Ministry Assoc. STARS - Music: Kristin Visconti, kvisconti@college-church.org

Ministry Assoc. STARS - Adult Respite: Cassie Crowell, ccrowell@college-church.org
Sun. Morn. Superintendent, 9:30: Dorothy Nicholson, dorothynicholson@comcast.net
Sun. Morn. Superintendent, 11:00: Nathanel Strauch, njs5891@yahoo.com
Wed. Night Superintendent: Debbie VanDerMolen, debbieavdm@gmail.com
Admin. Assistant to the STARS: Kim Jimenez, kjimenez@college-church.org

STARS Events
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2024
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ADULTADULT  STARS SCHEDULE 
*No In-person classes...............Sep 1

When: Saturday, Sep 21, 8 a.m. 
            Check-in begins @ 6:30 a.m.
What:
• 5K Run/Walk @ 8 a.m.
  (T-shirt, prizes, medals, bib timing)
   Cost: $30 Now-7/31
             $35 8/1-9/20
             $40 9/21 (Race Day) 
• Dash @ 8:45 a.m.
   Cost: $12 (T-shirt & medal)
Register: Online at  
https://www.raceentry.com/races/
run-for-the-stars-5kdash/2024/
register

RACE DAY VOLUNTEER
*** SIGN UP ***

Has your family benefited from 
Run for the STARS? Want to give 
back a little? We need race day 
volunteers.
www.my.college-church.org/events

NO Adult 
In-Person
Classes
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STARS CHOIR
Sundays, 5-6:15 p.m. 
STARS teens & adults learn 
to worship God through 
singing, signing and drama.
Room C002 Tunnel Level. 
Begins September 15

PRAISE IN ACTION (PIA)
Wed., 6:45-8:15 p.m. 
STARS teens & adults  
worship God w/percussion, 
hand chimes & more.
Welsh Hall/Choir Room 
Begins September 11

COMING October 11COMING October 11
FRIDAY NIGHT FUN (FNF)

Games, crafts, singing & 
sharing for Teen & Adult 
STARS. Commons Gym 
Level, 6:30–8:30 p.m.

STARS MOMS BIBLE STUDY
Sundays, 5-6:15 p.m. 
STARS moms meet in-person 
for Bible study & prayer.
Commons Tunnel level C005
Begins September 15

Labor
Day

STARS MEDICAL REGISTRATION  
            FOR 2024-2025
            Complete Online by Aug 15

SUNDAY MORNING
COMMONS TUNNEL LEVEL    
11:00 Resumes on Sep. 811:00 Resumes on Sep. 8
Children's Class
       • Room C001, 9:30, 11:00
Adult Class
       • Room C002-B, 9:30, 11:00
Multi-Generational Class
       • Room C002-A, 9:30, 11:00
Adults attend the 11:00 service 
Inclusion (Nursery-High School) 
       • Rooms vary, 9:30

STARS LEAD SUNDAY WORSHIP
August 4
Join our STARS sharing music 
camp songs at both Sunday 
morning services (9:30 & 11)

SUNDAY CLASSROOM  
VOLUNTEER TRAINING

August 25, 11 a.m.-1 p.m. 
All STARS volunteers meet 
in C002 on the tunnel level) 
for lunch & training.

CHOIR AND PIA TRAINING
September 8, 5 p.m.
Choir & PIA volunteers 
meet in C002 for training.

COMING IN AUGUSTCOMING IN AUGUST
PIA and Choir 

Sign-up

11:00 
Classes 
Resume

https://www.raceentry.com/races/run-for-the-stars-5kdash/2024/register
https://www.raceentry.com/races/run-for-the-stars-5kdash/2024/register
https://www.raceentry.com/races/run-for-the-stars-5kdash/2024/register
https://my.college-church.org/page/811?RegistrationInstanceId=208&EventOccurrenceID=271
https://my.college-church.org/page/811?RegistrationInstanceId=233&EventOccurrenceID=322

